CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
 � Supports 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 processors and Intel® QM67
PCH with embedded graphic (dual independent display)
 � Up to 16GB (DDR3 1600) ECC memory (max 8GB on board, socket
SO-UDIMM x1, max 8GB)
 � Conduction cooled with ANSI/VITA30.1-2002 compliancy
 � Optimized single-slot SBC with 2.5" SATA-III HDD/CFast socket/ on-board

Regulatory Conformance FCC Class A, CE, RoHS
Compliance Standards PICMG2.0 R3.0, PICMG2.1 R.0, PICMG2.9 R1.0, PICMG2.16 R1.0
Ordering Information
System Board
Model Number
Front Panel Main On-board Features
VGA USB2.0
(type A)
Ethernet
(RJ45)
Console
(RJ45)
Conduction
cool CPU Memory CFast
Socket
Storage
Channel
SODIMM
Socket BMC
MIC-3395MILS-P4E 1 1 2 1 - I7-3517UE 4GB 1 1 1 Yes
MIC-3395MILS3-P8E 1 1 2 1 - I7-3555LE 8GB 1 1 1 No
MIC-3395MILC-P4E - - - - Yes I7-3555LE 4GB 1 - - Yes
Part number
Rear Panel On-board Header/Socket/Connector
LAN USB2.0
(type A)
COM
(D-SUB9)
COM
(RJ45) PS/2 DVI-D DVI-I VGA MiniSAS USB COM SATA SAS (SATA
interface) Slot Width Conn.
RIO-3395MIL-A1E 2 2 1  - 1 1  - 1  -  -  - 2  - 2* J3, J4, J5
RIO-3315-A1E 2 2  - 1 1 1 1  - 1 2 1 2 4 1 J3, J4, J5
RIO-3315-C1E 4 2  - 1 1 1 1  -  - 2 1 2  - 1 J3, J4, J5
CPU Information
CPU Type # of Core # of Thread DMI Frequency Cache TDP Graphics PCIe
I7-3517UE 2 4 5 GT 1.7 GHz 4 MB 17W 350-900GHz Gen 3
I7-3555LE 2 4 5 GT 2.5 GHz 4 MB 25W 550-950GHz Gen 3
MIC-3395MIL
Specifications (Cont.)
Related Products
Model number Configuration
RIO-3395MIL-A1E RTM Module with 2 LAN port, 1 DVI, 1 VGA, 1 COM
(D-SUB9), 2 USB 2.0
RIO-3315-A1E RTM Module with SAS Controller for MIC-3395 and
MIC-3395MIL
RIO-3315-C1E RTM Module with 4 LAN ports and USB2.0 for
MIC-3395 and MIC-3395MIL
MIC-3666-AE Dual 10 Gigabit Ethernet XMC
MIC-3665-AE CompactPCI PMC with dual copper (RJ-45) Gigabit
Ethernet interfaces
MIC-3665-BE CompactPCI PMC with dual fiber Gigabit Ethernet
interfaces
MIC-3667-AE Quad copper (RJ-45) Gigabit Ethernet XMC